
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 31, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

17-OCT-2024 13:35Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8755075

8755076

8807303

8815272

8815273

Case

BELL, MORGAN LINDA

NELSON, DANIELLE

CODE, ROBERT WILLIAM

SINGH, MANJINDER

SINGH, MANJINDER

Name

994302-1

994301-1

73519-5

993973-2

993973-2

Person

LCA 78(2)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 13

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 31, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

17-OCT-2024 13:36Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8818807

8822637

8822638

8826358

8842394

8849147

8849148

8853187

Case

MANJOT SINGH, NONE

JARDINE, BRIAN HECTOR

JARDINE, BRIAN HECTOR

RILEY, ANDREW ROBERT

FRANCIS, EVANGELINE ELIZABETH

TSHERING, TSENAM PALJOR

TSHERING, TSENAM PALJOR

BEANGE, LUCAS

Name

1002628-1

109833-5

109833-5

892408-11

661528-3

1008576-1

1008576-1

1010224-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 100(2)

HPMB 13

MVA 114(A)

MVA 163(1)

LCA 78(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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