Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 17-OCT-2024 13:35

**ADULT** 

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 31, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person	-				Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8755075	BELL, MORGAN LINDA	994302-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8755076	NELSON, DANIELLE	994301-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8807303	CODE, ROBERT WILLIAM	73519-5	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815272	SINGH, MANJINDER	993973-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815273	SINGH, MANJINDER	993973-2	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 17-OCT-2024 13:36

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 31, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

Λ	n		т

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8818807	MANJOT SINGH, NONE	1002628-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8822637	JARDINE, BRIAN HECTOR	109833-5	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8822638	JARDINE, BRIAN HECTOR	109833-5	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8826358	RILEY, ANDREW ROBERT	892408-11	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8842394	FRANCIS, EVANGELINE ELIZABETH	661528-3	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8849147	TSHERING, TSENAM PALJOR	1008576-1	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8849148	TSHERING, TSENAM PALJOR	1008576-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8853187	BEANGE, LUCAS	1010224-1	LCA 78(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	